NFHC2 Series
Paralled Opening Type Air Chuck / Compact Type
Bore size : Ø8, Ø12, Ø16, Ø20
 ● Options for secondary battery industries available
 ● Various mounting options
 ● High rigidity and high precision
 ● Various finger options
 ● Single acting type available
 ● Excellent durability by applying low dew point grease
 ● HNBR rod packing
How to order
Side tap type
Even in the 2B series, the aluminum alloy material may contain
a small amount of copper(Cu) or zinc(Zn),
so please contact us for details.
D S T D S T D S T D S T
9 5.7 - 19.3 14.2 - 26.3 20.9 - 61.9 46 -
12 - 9.2 25.8 - 20.5 43.2 - 34.3 82.6 - 70.6
38 72 144 266
Nor. OP
Nor. CL
(1) Theoretical gripping force is the value at the center of stroke. (Based on 5 Mpa)
(2) Accuracy (mm)
Fluid
Operating
Pressure
(MPa) Single
Double Acting
Using Temperature(℃)
Lubricant
14
Opening/Closing
 STROKE (mm)
8
12
4
14
20
6
18
28
10
20
34
Closing Width
Opening Width
STROKE
NFHC2-20NFHC2-12
16 20
Specifications
8 12
Model
Action
Bore Size(mm)
Max. Gripping Length(mm) 60 70
NFHC2-8 NFHC2-16
Closed
Opened
Port Size
Weight(gf)
Theoretical Gripping
Force (N)
M3 M5 M5
100
±0.05
±0.01 ±0.01 ±0.01 ±0.01
Ø8 : 0.35 ~ 0.7MPa
Ø12 : 0.3 ~ 0.7MPa
Ø16~Ø20 : 0.25 ~ 0.7MPa
Ø12~Ø20 : 0.15 ~ 0.7MPa
Unnecessary
5 ~ 60
Air
Ø8 : 0.15 ~ 0.7MPa
50
M5
160 2927840
Mini Solid State Auto Switch(W9H, W9V, W10V, W20H)
Repeated